Canopy LED
Outdoor Luminaires
Description
The Canopy LED is engineered for demanding outdoor environments,
offering a robust, no-nonsense IP66-rated design. Mounted on a column, it
provides full 360º illumination for comprehensive area coverage.
Body & Finish
Constructed from a robust die-cast housing and finished with a durable
powder-coated surface, the fitting features a vandal-resistant polycarbonate
lens. Each optical assembly is sealed with a silicone gasket, ensuring its IP66
protection rating.
Application
Security Lighting
Road Ways
Building Perimeters
Car Parks
Attachments
Inbuilt PIR
Canopy LED
Outdoor Luminaires
Order Codes
Wattage Luminous Flux lm/W NW Diameter Height Product Code
25.0 W 3417 lm 137 lm/W 8.9kg 460 mm 80 mm SGL/LED/3417/CANOPY
50.0 W 6402 lm 128 lm/W 8.9kg 460 mm 80 mm SGL/LED/6402/CANOPY
75.0 W 9750 lm 130 lm/W 9.9kg 460 mm 80 mm SGL/LED/9750/CANOPY
120.0 W 13800 lm 115 lm/W 10.2kg 460 mm 80 mm SGL/LED/13800/CANOPY
150.0 W 18000 lm 120 lm/W 10.2kg 460 mm 80 mm SGL/LED/18000/CANOPY
Additional lumen outputs are available due to mA ratings and codes may vary from those stated. Please contact us for further details.
Sizes
Diameter: 460 mm (Head Only)
Height: 80 mm (Head only)
Control Gear
Tridonic/OSRAM
Standard LED
DALI Dimming LED
Lightmesh Bluetooth
Code Options
Contact us for more information
Main Attributes
50,000h L80 at 25°C
Self Cooling
MacAdam Step 3
Colour Rendering Index >80
7 Year Guarantee*
CE Marked
* Please refer to the Warranty for more information.
LED Boards
PCB LED
Colour Temperatures Available: 3000k/4000k/5000k/6000k/6500k
All LED data and performance data is taken at an ambient temperature
of +25°C
Photometrics
-